HURON TIGERS 7/8™ BOYS BASKETBALL
2025 SCHEDULE

DAY DATE | OPPONENT/EVENT LOCATION | TIME
Thursday | Jan 16, 2025 BBB @ Pierre Pierre 4:00 PM
Tuesday | Jan 21, 2025 BBB vs Mitchell Huron MS 4:00 PM
Thursday | Jan 23, 2025 BBB vs Aberdeen Central Huron MS 4:00 PM
Tuesday | Jan 28, 2025 BBB @ Brookings Brookings 4:00 PM
Thursday | Jan 30, 2025 BBB @ Watertown Watertown 4:00 PM
Monday | Feb 3, 2025 BBB vs Yankton Huron MS 4:00 PM
Thursday | Feb 6, 2025 BBB @ Mitchell Mitchell 4:00 PM
Monday | Feb 10, 2025 BBB vs Pierre Huron MS 4:00 PM
Thursday | Feb 13, 2025 BBB vs Watertown Huron MS 4:00 PM
Tuesday | Feb 18, 2025 BBB @ Aberdeen Central Aberdeen 4:00 PM
Thursday | Feb 20, 2025 BBB vs Brookings Huron MS 4:00 PM
Thursday | Feb 27, 2025 BBB @ Yankton Yankton 4:00 PM
Thursday | Mar 6, 2025 BBB BIG FOUR Brookings 4:00 PM

(Rolling Schedule)
1%t Practice — January 2, 2025 Updated: November, 2023

7" Boys: Carson Britzman/Cory Weeks

8" Boys: Tony Thomas/Al Steffen




